



ITEM #	PART #	DESCRIPTION
1	1001203	ADAPTER, STAFF GAUGE BOARD TO 1" NPT
*** 2	1001426	SLEEVE INSERT
3		CABLE, 1/16" 7x7, T-316
4	1000067	PIPE NIPPLE, 1" NPT X 24"
5	1000006	UNION, 1" NPT
6	1000010	PIPE NIPPLE, 1" NPT X 3"
7	7000630	SHEAVE HOUSING ASSEMBLY
8	1001201	STAFF GAUGE BOARD
9	7000006	CABLE CLAMP
10	7000713	TARGET, WINDOW STYLE
11	1001291	CAMMING TAB
12	7000478	GUIDE CABLE TENSION ASSEMBLY
13	1001211	GUIDE WIRE, 6-1/2"
14	7000711	STAINLESS FLOAT
15	1001216	WEIGHTED BLOCK
16	1001241	UNIVERSAL MOUNTING BRACKET
17	1000068	TANK BRACKET
18		BOLT, HEX, 5/16"-24 X 1", T-316
19		WASHER, FLAT, NARROW, 5/16", T-316
20		WASHER, SPLIT LOCK, 5/16", T-316
21		NUT, HEX, 5/16"-18, T-316
22		SCREW, HEX, #10-32 X 1/2", T-316
23		WASHER, INTERNAL TOOTH LOCK, #10, T-316
24		SET SCREW, CUP POINT, 1/4"-20 X 1/4", T-316
25	1001207	NUT, T-SLOT, LONG
26	1001204	NUT, T-SLOT, SHORT

Part quantities vary based on project requirements.

***** Parts are optional.**